East Lothian Council

Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward

0002

0004

0004

0006

02 March 2023

Application No.

22/01308/P

22/00979/P

22/01393/P

22/01411/P

Address

Largo 27 Kings Road Longniddry EH32 ONN

7 Kirk Ports North Berwick EH39 4HL

18 Trainers Brae North Berwick East Lothian EH39 4NR

12 Letham Place Dunbar EH42 1AJ

Officer Recommendation

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

Page 1 of 1



