East Lothian Council Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward	Application No.	Address	Officer Recommendation
0002	22/01308/P	Largo 27 Kings Road Longniddry EH32 0NN	GRANT
0004	22/00979/P	7 Kirk Ports North Berwick EH39 4HL	GRANT
0004	22/01393/P	18 Trainers Brae North Berwick East Lothian EH39 4NR	GRANT
0006	22/01411/P	12 Letham Place Dunbar EH42 1AJ	GRANT

02 March 2023 Page 1 of 1